Assembled Stage Box
Trapezoid
Stage-box trapezoid assembled with whip or
multipin
Scope the well-known Contrik stage-box trapezoid
cable with modular assembly. If you need support to
choose the right one according to your request,
please contact us.

NSB-4WAYPANEL  -  Cover plate with 4x D-cut-outs
NSB-8WAYPANEL  -  Cover plate with 8x D-cut-outs
NSB-4WAYBLANK  -  Blind panel sized for 4
chassis connectors
NSB-8WAYBLANK  -  Blind panel sized for 8
chassis connectors
Choose the appropriate connetor panels and
connectors:
XLR male - (amount)
XLR female - (amount)
Jacks 3 pole (amount) Assembled_Stage_Box_Trapezoid All rights reserved / 02.05.2025 3/5
Jacks 3 pole (amount)
Phono Jack (amount)
Blind cover black (amount)
Corresponding label ordering numbers:
NSBL13IN   -  LABEL 13-16 input
NSBL17IN   -  LABEL 17-20 input
NSBL1IN     -  LABEL 1-4 input
NSBL1OUT -  LABEL 1-4 output
NSBL21IN   -  LABEL 21-24 input
NSBL25IN   -  LABEL 25-28 input
NSBL29IN   -  LABEL 29-32 input
NSBL5IN     -  LABEL 5-8 input
NSBL5OUT -  LABEL 5-8 output
NSBL9IN     -  LABEL 9-12 input
Choose the appropriate cable for your application: